GHIRINGHELLI
EMI SHIELDING PRODUCTS w w w . g h i r i n g h e l l i m a r i o . c o m
From Italy,
     for the World
In all cases, details and values should be verified by the customer giu-15
GHIRINGHELLI MARIO    e-mail: info@ghiringhellimario.com     http://www.ghiringhellimario.com
Via Luigi Riva, 10 - 21013  Gallarate  – ITALY    Tel. +39 0331 700525/+39 0331 798842  Fax. +39 0331 700526
FABRIC  ELASTOMER

GHIRINGHELLI
EMI SHIELDING PRODUCTS w w w . g h i r i n g h e l l i m a r i o . c o m
From Italy,
     for the World
In all cases, details and values should be verified by the customer giu-15
GHIRINGHELLI MARIO    e-mail: info@ghiringhellimario.com     http://www.ghiringhellimario.com
Via Luigi Riva, 10 - 21013  Gallarate  – ITALY    Tel. +39 0331 700525/+39 0331 798842  Fax. +39 0331 700526
A
A
C
RECTANGULAR PROFILE
A B C P/N UL94
V0
UL94
HB
4.0 1.0 2.0 F.40.10.P.A40  √
4.0 2.0 2.0 F.40.20.P.A40 √ √
4.0 3.0 2.0 F.40.30.P.A40 √ √
4.9 3.2 2.0 F.49.32.P.A49 √ √
5.0 1.6 2.0 F.50.16.P.A50 √ √
5.0 2.0 2.0 F.50.20.P.A50 √ √
5.0 3.0 2.0 F.50.30.P.A50 √ √
5.0 4.0 2.0 F.50.40.P.A50 √ √
6.0 3.0 3.0 F.60.30.P.A60 √ √
6.3 3.0 3.0 F.63.30.P.A63 √ √
6.9 2.6 3.0 F.69.26.P.A69 √ √
8.0 4.0 3.0 F.80.40.P.A80 √ √
8.0 5.0 3.0 F.80.50.P.A80 √ √
9.6 2.7 3.0 F.96.27.P.A96 √ √
9.6 6.0 3.0 F.96.60.P.A96 √ √
9.8 3.2 3.0 F.98.32.P.A98 √ √
10.0 5.0 3.0 F.100.50.P.A100 √ √
12.0 6.0 3.0 F.120.60.P.A120 √ √
12.8 3.1 6.0 F.128.31.P.A128 √ √
12.8 3.9 6.0 F.128.39.P.A128 √ √
12.8 9.9 6.0 F.128.99.P.A128 √ √
14.0 5.0 6.0 F.140.50.P.A140 √ √
15.0 5.0 6.0 F.150.50.P.A150 √ √
FLAT PROFILE
A B C P/N UL94
V0
UL94
HB
5.0 1.0 2.0 F.50.10.P.A50  √
7.0 1.6 3.0 F.70.16.P.A70  √
7.0 2.0 3.0 F.70.20.P.A70 √ √
7.6 1.6 3.0 F.76.16.P.A76  √
7.6 2.0 3.0 F.76.20.P.A76 √ √
18.0 2.0 6.0 F.180.20.P.A180 √ √
21.0 2.0 6.0 F.210.20.P.A210 √ √
60.0 2.0 6.0 F.600.20.P.A600 √ √
 “D”  PROFILE
A B C P/N UL94
V0
UL94
HB
2.3 2.3 2.0 F.D.23.23.P.A23 √ √
2.7 2.7 2.0 F.D.27.27.P.A27 √ √
2.3 3.2 2.0 F.D.23.32.P.A23 √ √
3.8 3.0 2.0 F.D.38.30.P.A38 √ √
5.2 2.4 2.0 F.D.52.24.P.A52 √ √
6.3 3.6 3.0 F.D.63.36.P.A63 √ √
7.6 4.8 3.0 F.D.76.48.P.A76 √ √
8.0 4.0 3.0 F.D.80.40.P.A80 √ √
9.5 3.4 3.0 F.D.95.34.P.A95 √ √
9.5 6.3 3.0 F.D.95.63.P.A95 √ √
12.0 6.0 6.0 F.D.120.60.P.A120 √ √
SQUARE PROFILE
A B P/N UL94
V0
UL94
HB
3.0 2.0 F.SQ.30.P.A30 √ √
5.0 2.0 F.SQ.50.P.A50 √ √
6.0 3.0 F.SQ.60.P.A60 √ √
9.5 3.0 F.SQ.95.P.A95 √ √
12.7 6.0 F.SQ.127.P.A127 √ √
17.0 6.0 F.SQ.170.P.A170 √ √
UL COMPLIANT
File No. E216906
RoHS COMPLIANT
C
A
B
C
B
A
C
A
B
GHIRINGHELLI
EMI SHIELDING PRODUCTS w w w . g h i r i n g h e l l i m a r i o . c o m
From Italy,
     for the World
In all cases, details and values should be verified by the customer giu-15
GHIRINGHELLI MARIO    e-mail: info@ghiringhellimario.com     http://www.ghiringhellimario.com
Via Luigi Riva, 10 - 21013  Gallarate  – ITALY    Tel. +39 0331 700525/+39 0331 798842  Fax. +39 0331 700526
“D” FLAT PROFILE
A B C P/N UL94
V0
UL94
HB
16.0 3.4 3.0 F.DF.160.34.P.A160 √ √
KNIFE EDGE PROFILE
A B C P/N UL94
V0
UL94